Sale, unless otherwise agreed by Littelfuse®.  littelfuse.com
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000

350 0.2 / 7
600 0.04 / 1
Ordering Information
Part Number Rating Package Size
0899xxx.Z 20-60 1000
Ratings
Part Number
Current
Rating (A)
Housing
Material Color
Test Cable
Size (mm²)
Typ. Voltage
Drop (mV)
Typ. Cold
Resistance (mΩ)
Typ. I2t
(A2s)
0899020.Z 20 1.5 80 3.0 1,300
0899025.Z 25 2.5 77 2.3 2,200
0899030.Z 30 2.5 60 1.7 3,900
0899035.Z 35 4 58 1.2 4,900
0899040.Z 40 4 55 1.0 9,400
0899050.Z 50 6 50 0.7 16,500
0899060.Z 60 6 62 0.5 17,500
Blade Fuses
MAXI+® Blade Fuses Rated 32V
The MAXI+® Fuse is new standard for vehicle circuit protection. Its miniature design meets
the need for more circuits to be protected while utilizing less space, and its ability to cope with